1
    Nature,
Environnement,
Home...
     Chose your life !
HEMP ECO-FRIENDLY MATERIALS FOR BUILDING
Blocks, panels, premixed mortar, plaster, stucco and screed
Prati di Tivo  WOODS (TE -ITALY)Prati di Tivo  WOODS (TE -ITALY)

Granulometry 4-6 mm
Application temperature +5/+30 °C
Compressive strength 0,56 N/mm22
Reaction to fire Non-flammable fuel - Euroclass B s1 d0 -
Thermal conductivity 0,0784 (Category T1 - UNI EN 1745) W/mK
Density 424 Kg/m33
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CANAPLOCK masonery
with steel frame and
wooden roof
HEMP AND LIME BLOCKS
CANAPLOCK Item Size Transmittance Trasmittance
plaster included*
Thermal
displacement
EC13/10 10x20x40 U = 0,692 U=0,669
EC11/20 20x30x40 U = 0,368 U = 0,334
EC12/25 25x30x49 U = 0,298 U = 0,275
EC12/30 30x25x49 U = 0,25 U = 0,234 19 h
EC11/40 40x20x30 U = 0,190 U = 0,18 > 24 h
EC12/49 49x25x30 U = 0,156 U = 0,149 PASSIVE HOUSE
*W/m2K  cm 2 CANAPAMIX2 cm 1 CANAPAMIX3
QR Code for
technical data sheet
8